
LG Electronics India Pvt. Ltd.
Address 

To/M/s

PO No.: Date: Div:

Estimation No. : REF/23-24-MXDMPL_5

We are pleased to release our Purchase Order for following items as per terms & conditions printed overleaf :

1 PM-COST TOWARDS MARKET RESEARCH FOR FRENCH 

DOOR REFRIGERATOR-JUN-JUL-23

1  1,320,000.00  1,320,000.00

Sl. No. Description Quantity
Unit Price

Total Price

Payment Terms  :   30 days after submitting of Invoice.

PO Validity    

Action Plan No 

Invoice To     

Delivery Addres

Total

Discount

Nett. Value

Packing

Freight

Others

Nett. Total

 1,320,000.00

 0.00

 1,320,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 237,600.00

 0.00

 1,557,600.00

MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTD

Vendor CodeIN008701

AAZ370036 26-Jun-2023 AAZ

PO Valid till-JUL-23

EAIL-MKT-20230624-0002

LG Electronics India Pvt. Ltd.

LG Electronics India Pvt Ltd.

LG Electronics India Pvt. Ltd. C-001B, 12 

Floor to 20th Floor, KP Towers / Tower-1 

Sector-16B, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, 

Uttar Pradesh, 201301

Amount (Rs in words Fifteen Lakh Fifty-Seven Thousand Six 

Hundred only.

CGST/SGST/IGST

LG Electronics India Pvt. Ltd. C-001B, 

12 Floor to 20th Floor, KP Towers / 

Tower-1 Sector-16B, Noida, Gautam Buddha

Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301

LG GST No. : 09AAACL1745Q1Z2 

Bill To Address

LG Electronics India Pvt. Ltd. C-001B, 12 

Floor to 20th Floor, KP Towers / Tower-1 

Sector-16B, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, 

Uttar Pradesh, 201301

Ship To Address 



For LG ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT. LTD.

(Prepared by) (Checked by) (Department Head) (Accepted by Supplier)


